OP \$40.00 5977976

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM575243

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zhihong Chen		05/05/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA
Yuwei Liao		05/05/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA
Xiaowen Chen		05/05/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhihong Chen	
Street Address:	No.41,Laochenwu,Bingtang Village,Nibei Town	
City:	Xingning City, Guangdong Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	514500	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5977976	CALZZLE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tmRyourMark@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Yibin Li

Address Line 1: 34-40 48th St Unit 2D

Address Line 4: Weehawken, NEW JERSEY 07086

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yibin Li
SIGNATURE:	/Yibin Li/
DATE SIGNED:	05/07/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=微信图片_20200508003730#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006932 FRAME: 0157

Trademark Assignment Agreement

This Teacement Purchase and Assignment Agreement (the "Agreement") is made as a Day of May 2020, between CHEN ZHIHONG having the address as NO 4LLAOCHEN WILBINGTANG VILLAGE NIBET TOWN XINGNING CHES as STORED ON OPPOYING CHINALIAO YUWET having the address as NO 30 ANG DONG PROVINCE CHINALIAO YUWET having the address as NO 30 ANG TAN IST ROAD XINGTIAN SUB-DISTRICT OFFICE XINGNING CHINALIAO WEN having the address as NO 30 ANG DONG PROVINCE CHINALCHEN XIAO WEN having the address as NO 30 ANG SUB-DISTRICT OFFICE XINGNING CHINALIAO WEN HAVINGNING CHINALIAO WEN AND SUB-DISTRICT OFFICE XINGNING CHINALIAO WEN AND SUB-DISTRICT OFFICE XINGNING CHINALIAO WEN HAVING HINGNING CHINALIAO WEN AND SUB-DISTRICT OFFICE XINGNING CHINALIAO WE

40000

American

Chen Zhibani

TRADEMARK REEL: 006932 FRAME: 0158

RECORDED: 05/07/2020